Company name:
Created by:
Phone:
Date: 29/04/2026
Printed from Grundfos Product Centre [2026.17.000]
92610424 CME 10-2 A-S-I-E-AQQE S-A-D-N 60 Hz
H
[ft]

Model: A
Materials:
Type key, code for materials: I
Type key, code for rubber
components. E = EPDM, V=FKM:
E
Pump housing: Stainless steel
EN 1.4301
AISI 304
Impeller: Stainless steel
EN 1.4301
AISI 304
Material code: I
Code for rubber: E
Installation:
Range of ambient temperature: -4 .. 131 °F
Maximum operating pressure: 232.06 psi
Max pressure at stated temp: 232 psi / 194 °F
145 psi / 250 °F
Type key, code for pipework
connection:
S
Type of connection: NPT(F)
Size of inlet connection: 1 1/2 inch
Size of outlet connection: 1 1/2 inch
Terminal box position: 12
Connect code: S
Liquid:
Pumped liquid: Water
Liquid temperature range: -4 .. 248 °F
Selected liquid temperature: 68 °F
Density: 62.29 lb/ft³
Electrical data:
Motor standard: NEMA
Frame size: 90D
IE efficiency class: IE5
Rated power - P2: 3 HP
Rated power - P2: 2.95 HP
Mains frequency: 60 Hz
Suitable for 50/60 Hz (Yes/No): Y
Rated voltage: 3 x 380-500 V
10.60
6.307.83
8.6
2
NPT 3/80.47
3.9
5
10
.20 6.698.068.65
NPT 1 1/2
NPT 3/8
NPT 1 1/2
5.51
8.2216.90